GSW-1222VUP
1
8-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T +
2-Port 1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch with LCD PoE
Monitor (380W)
Ready to Deploy Next Generation Power over Ethernet
PLANET has recently announced a complete 60W Ultra PoE Solution, such as 60W
Ultra PoE Injector/Splitter, 60W Ultra PoE Extender and 60W Ultra PoE Injector Hub.

ICA-E6260 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6265 2 Mega-pixel IR PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
Ordering Information
Related PoE Products
SFP Gigabit Modules are available for the GSW-1222VUP
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TL70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
GSW-1222VUP
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2016 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,